AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee
Vocabulary Task Force
Thursday March 31, 2012 11:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m. /Eastern Time

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— MacKenzie Robertson, ONC

Review of Agenda
— Jamie Ferguson, Chair

Discussion
e Value set authoring and value set repository
e Guidance to eMeasure developers on constraining value sets

Public Comment

Adjourn



	A G E N D A
	HIT Standards Committee

